Place: Pardubice
Date: 16.9.2023

T
Honda

Final Results

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name

1 Tomas Marek

& Jiri Cihlar

3. IPavel Herman

4, Michal Pokorny

5. Adam Beran

0. Petr Vanécek

7 Roman Kalhous

8. Rosta Sedlaiik

9. David Sedlafik
10. Jarda Jager JUN

1. Josef Cechura

12. Michal Spudil
3. Jaroslav Vitek

14, Jiti Pocekajlo
> Simon Pilpan

j 0. l.ada Janecky

17. Libor Bilek

18. Petr Filinger

19, Petr Rubik

20. Franti§ek Rubik

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

Total Laps

69933
692.10

75.30
670.03
667.26
662.04
635.09
652.04
650.20
636.33
636.08
623.16
612.20
610.14
607.20
601.00
590.05
572.28
49936
430.18
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Best Time

4.736
4.752
4.861
4.617
4.793
4.763
4.947
4.881
5.024
5.049
5.211
5.244
144
206
078
020
N
e L

592
5.739
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Place: Pardubice
Date: 16.9.2023
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE

Race director: Pardubice

10nda

Final — Group A

[
L.

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name

1.

(U'S]

n

7.

Toméas Marek

N Cihlar

Pavel Hefman

Michal Polkorny

Adam Beran

Petr Vanécek

Rosta Sedlarik

Laps Pnl.
87 85 90. 89 87 8589 87 0
2 1t 3 > 7 § 6 4

86 87 8 79 90 87 87 88 0
3 05 7 8 6 4 2 1

85 82 82 84 85 87 86 84 0
6 4- 2 1 3 & (7 ®

83 86 84 80 79 87 86 &5 0
1 3 5 7 8 4 2

85 83 83 85 81 82 8 &3 0
5.7 8 6 2 1 3

85 61 87 79 85 89 88 88 0
i & B 4 2 %8 95

83 82 81 80 81 8 79 80 0
4 .2 1 3 5-1°-8 b
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Total

699.33

692.10

675.30

670.03

667.26

662.04

652.04
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Final — Group B

Place: Pardubice

Date: 16.9.2023

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Pardubice

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name Laps

1. Roman Kalhous 81 83 85 &1 83 76 83
] 3

2 5 7 8 6

2. Jarda Jager JUN 79 80 80 80 82 78 8l
3 .5 I8 6.4 2

3. Josef Cechura 79 76 77 80 79 82 79
5 7 8 6 4 2 1

Michal Spudil 79 79 80 78 73 77 80

1 3 5 ¥ 8 4

5. Jaroslav Vitek 74 7 8L 5 16 T T
7 6 4 2 1 3

6. Simon Pilpan T4 75, 76 16 80 72 T4
432 1 3 § 7.:8

7. Libor Bilek 73 75 73 75 75 78 69
5 & 271 8 ‘henqg

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

oo
Lo

.

Pnl.

Total

655.09
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6306.08

623.16

612.20

607.20

590.05



Honda

Final — Group C

Place: Pardubice

Date: 16.9.2023

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Pardubice

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total

1. David Sedlaiik 80 81 81 85 82 77 81 &3 0 650.20
4 2 3 5 7 8 6

2. D Pocekajlo 78 77 76 77 81 77 72 72 0 610.14
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

3. Lada Janecky 79 79 79 78 82 84 83 37 0 601.00
5 7 8 6 4 2 ] 3

4. Petr Filinger 0 B I7T -7 73 W 68 0 572.28
] 53 5 7 8 6 L2

5. Petr Rubik 63 65 66 64 66 58 63 54 0 499.36
§-5% F: B B H L]

6. FrantiSek Rubik 62 62 44 359 31 38 63 351 0 43G.18
2 ] 3 5 7 § ¢ 4
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